
LOT 34 PARKER WOODS S/D.

894-1141, WD 1013-227, WD 1050-2

CHAFFEE JOSEPH/AUGUSTINO KRISTIE
498 SW OLD NIBLACK AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04076-134

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.020 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

07/18/2025 TP 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

116,195
9,340
50,000

175,535
0

175,535
HX HB 51,411

124,124
175,535

0

139,635

1536/2477 3/24/2025 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWTH KRISTI A

CHAFFEE JOSEPH

1499/673 9/21/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWTH KRISTI A

NEWTH KRISTI A

2026
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000054964 Mobile Home 02/05/2026

000054791 Right-of-Way Acce 01/09/2026

000054741 Storage Building 30,200 12/30/2025

000054474 Right-of-Way Acce 11/13/2025

15757 M H 125 07/09/1999

2026HX Base Yr

498 SW OLD NIBLACK AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,350 115.9000 108.95 147,082 1998 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1350

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 116,196

1,350 1,350 116,195

BAS= W50 S27 E50 N27$.

BAS

50

27

50

27

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 540

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

9,340

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


